1
BDCOM WAP2100-T Series
WAP2100-T
Series
Ceiling-mounted Intelligent Wireless AP
Product Overview
BDCOM WAP2100-T Series is a wireless
access point developed for public indoor

WAP-APT-48
WAP-PSE-1000 Single port 1000M PSE power supply module
Ordering Information
WAP2100-T12D
WAP2100-T21D
WAP2100-T22E
WAP2100-T22D-W2
BDCOM WAP2100-T22E Series Ceiling-mounted Intelligent Wireless AP
(1*GE PoE WAN port, built-in MIMO antenna, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/wave2, 1167M wireless bandwidth,
PoE power supply)
BDCOM WAP2100-T22D-W2 Series Ceiling-mounted Intelligent Wireless AP
(1*GE PoE WAN port, 2*GE TX LAN ports, built-in MIMO antenna, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/wave2, 1167M
wireless bandwidth, PoE and adaptor power supply(requiring additional purchase))
BDCOM WAP2100-T21D Series Ceiling-mounted Intelligent Wireless AP
(1*100M PoE WAN port, 1*100M TX LAN port, built-in MIMO antenna, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, 733M
wireless bandwidth, PoE and adaptor power supply(requiring additional purchase))
AC-adaptor(48V/0.5A)
5
BDCOM WAP2100-T Series
Technical Specifications
WAP-APT-12B AC-adaptor(12V/1.5A)
BDCOM WAP2100-T12D Series Ceiling-mounted Intelligent Wireless AP
(1*100M PoE WAN port, 1*100M TX LAN port, built-in MIMO antenna, 802.11 b/g/n, 300M wireless
bandwidth, PoE and adaptor power supply(requiring additional purchase))
· COP platform
Copyright © Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co., Ltd. 2019. All Rights Reserved.